
Prelim 17 Penny Connolly Ring 1

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

2 Rebecca Wright 1513420 Wiets 49077 Bronze 166.5 51 64.04 1st

1 Vicki Carty 1511831 Rockstar Rio 1536029 Silver 185 58 71.15 1st

4 Alia Cooper 229539 Darcys Star Scar Toby 1536095A Silver 171.5 52 65.96 2nd

5 Gracie Catling 1512878 Chaseford Chatterbox 54884 Silver 170 53 65.38



Prelim 19 Penny Connolly Ring 1

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

7 Leanne Brooks-Harley 1511083 Dortmund 60682 Bronze 149.5 53 67.95 1st 2nd

2 Rebecca Wright 1513420 Wiets 49077 Bronze 147.5 53 67.05 2nd

6 Caroline Crampton 1535227 Vinnie IV 1015816A Bronze? 138 49 62.73

1 Vicki Carty 1511831 Rockstar Rio 1536029 Silver 158.5 57 72.05 1st 1st

4 Alia Cooper 229539 Darcys Star Scar Toby 1536095A Silver 148 54 67.27 2nd

8 Amy Kearney 253707 No Panic 1535549A Silver 147.5 53 67.05

9 Julie Middleton - Reid 1513326 Lady Jessicka 1535235 Silver 139 50 63.18

3 Jasmine Selman Paddington Express UNREGISTEREDTicket 144.5 52 65.58



Novice 39 Penny Connolly Ring 1

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

17 Sally Edmonds 1410659 Labans Locomotion 1430956 Bronze 194.5 60.5 67.07 1st 2nd

8 Amy Kearney 253707 No Panic 1535549A Bronze 193 60 66.55

14 Sophie Skyrme 402233 Carnagh cruise 59084 Gold 200 62 68.97 1st 1st

11 Catherine Tristram 173088 Lynwood Formula 1430844A Silver 194 61.5 66.9 1st

10 Catherine Tristram 173088 Calibra's Monty 1430845A Silver 187 58.5 64.48

16 Fiona O'hara 280810 Cuba Libre 1533525 Silver 186.5 58.5 64.31

15 Penny Birch 285137 Platinum Essence 1432904 Silver 186 59 64.14

12 Stephanie Graves 1414441 alet 57461 Silver 183.5 56.5 63.28



Novice 23 Jenny Welham Ring 2

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

5 Gracie Catling 1512878 Chaseford Chatterbox 54884 Bronze 188 62 69.63 1st 1st

7 Leanne Brooks-Harley 1511083 Dortmund 60682 Bronze 184 62 68.15 2nd

20 Nicola King 163538 Langarth Duncan 55379 Bronze 162 56.5 60

6 Caroline Crampton 1535227 Vinnie IV 1015816A Bronze? 165.5 57 61.3

11 Catherine Tristram 173088 Lynwood Formula 1430844A Silver 185.5 61.5 68.7 1st 2nd

19 Helen Christie 223115 Silvano kr 29056 Silver 185 68 68.52 2nd

10 Catherine Tristram 173088 Calibra's Monty 1430845A Silver 182.5 59.5 67.59

12 Stephanie Graves 1414441 alet 57461 Silver ret



Elementary 45 Jenny Welham Ring 2

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

17 Sally Edmonds 1410659 Labans Locomotion 1430956 Bronze 186.5 52 64.31 1st

25 Natasha Gibbons 1510674 Broughton Envoy 1530878 Silver 213.5 60 73.62 1st 1st

23 Maddy Whelan 348600 Beaurepaire Frodo 1432168 Silver 211 59 72.76 2nd

28 Nicola Trinder 76694 North dancer 5456602164 Silver 204.5 57 70.52

24 Vicky Powley 152552 Langaller Tristar 1535243 Silver 189.5 52 65.34

26 Natasha Gibbons 1510674 Chaseford Sparkle 1530876 Silver 189.5 52 65.34

22 Natalie Gamblin 371637 Wincent III 5446201140 Silver 187 51 64.48

29 Adele Ronchetti 290971 Av Johnny Boy 45372 Silver 184.5 51 63.62

21 Gemma Bartlett 371661 Con Air 18 5445501132 Silver 178.5 51 61.55

27 Charlotte Bateman 264385 Brightstar De Minx 1432604 Silver 172.5 50 59.48



Elementary 57 Richard Baldwin Ring 2

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

30 Adam Emanuel 193356 zaffira 44278 Bronze 185.5 53 66.25 1st

31 Mary-Anne Carpenter 294322 Alles Klar 43727 Gold 205 60 73.21 1st 2nd

23 Maddy Whelan 348600 Beaurepaire Frodo TBA Silver 206 59 73.57 1st 1st

28 Nicola Trinder 76694 North dancer 5456602164 Silver 196 56 70 2nd

22 Natalie Gamblin 371637 Wincent III 5446201140 Silver 189 54 67.5 3rd

26 Natasha Gibbons 1510674 Broughton Envoy 1530878 Silver 185 53 66.07

24 Vicky Powley 152552 Langaller Tristar 1535243 Silver 184.5 53 65.9

27 Charlotte Bateman 264385 Brightstar De Minx 1432604 Silver 182.5 53 65.18

25 Natasha Gibbons 1510674 Chaseford Sparkle 1530876 Silver 182.5 52 65.18

29 Adele Ronchetti 290971 Av Johnny Boy 45372 Silver 176.5 51 63.04



Medium 69 Richard Baldwin Ring 2

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

33 Alessandra Doyle 87750 Upatinaikos 51132 Silver 230.5 57 69.85 1st

35 Ruth Burnard 124745 Contis 42542 Silver 204.5 52 61.97



Medium 75 Richard Baldwin Ring 2

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

31 Mary-Anne Carpenter 294322 Alles Klar 43727 Silver 253 55 68.38 1st 1st

33 Alessandra Doyle 87750 Upatinaikos 51132 Silver 247 54 66.76

36 Natalie Johnson 149535 Bounjour Appel 5.51E+09 Silver 228 50 61.62

35 Ruth Burnard 124745 Contis 42542 Silver 222 49 60

37 Julia Wilkinson 401011 Harlequin III 1532052 Bronze ret


